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MUZIK EGITIMI(DR)
MUZIK EGITIMI(DR)
MUZIK EGITIMI(DR)
MUZIK EGITIMI(DR)
MUZIK EGITIMI(DR)
MUZIK EGITIMI(DR)
MUZIK EGITIMI(DR)
MUZIK EGITIMI(DR)
MUZIK EGITIMI(DR)
MUZIK EGITIMI(YL)
MUZIK EGITIMI(YL)
MUZIK EGITIMI(YL)
MUZIK EGITIMI(YL)
MUZIK EGITIMI(YL)
MUZIK EGITIMI(YL)
MUZIK EGITIMI(YL)
MUZIK EGITIMI(YL)
MUZIK EGITIMI(YL)
MUZIK EGITIMI(YL)
MUZIK EGITIMI(YL)
RESIM IS EGITIMI(DR)
RESIM IS EGITIMI(DR)
RESIM IS EGITIMI(DR)
RESIM IS EGITIMI(YL)
RESIM IS EGITIMI(YL)
RESIM IS EGITIMI(YL)
RESIM IS EGITIMI(YL)
RESIM IS EGITIMI(YL)
RESIM IS EGITIMI(YL)
RESIM IS EGITIMI(YL)

Ppp—
14 weeens 31
15 wewerer 26
08 s 56
66 *oeees 82
JPS—
S
0 wrrms 26
o) s 74
SR
34 weeet 70
45 wewees 10
30 *eeet 76
33w g
1 #eerr 40
30 wreres 26
S
20 #Hrees 56
o —
50 weeres 78
11 weeer g4
67 weeres 20
53 weeeet 72
16 #wt 10
40 et 34
63 *reeet 66
JE—
20 wreeres 42
34 weet 6
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KE ***
EZ ***
YI *kk

EY ***
SE ***
ME **x
DU #***
ON ***
FU ***
AH ***
|R ***

AY **x
DE ***
ZE **x
SE ***
IR Fkk

BU ***
YA **%
AH ***
SU Fkk
DU ***
NE ***
YU ***
BU *kk
Y| *Hx

ES #**
GU Tk
ME ***
ER ***
HA ***

AK **x
OZ Hkk
ON ***
ER ***
K| #***

(;E *kk
OZ *kk
AY ***
AK ***
KQ ***
AT ***
DE ***
SA *x*
Y| **x

AR ***
SA *x*
BO ***
KQ ***
AG *kk
OZ *kk
ER ***
ER ***
HA ***
KO ***
GO *kk
KA ***
DE #**
|N Tk

UN *kk
TA ***

885
1184
1137
1193
547
827
888
1288
892
310
990
124
40
918
880
962
881
519
408
905
910
1072
678
62
1090
376
453
923
467
506

91,36
74,10
90,43
88,33
87,86
84,60
65,93
88,80
91,60
89,03
87,16
85,76
88,56
81,10
88,28
82,73
87,86
84,60
78,30
80,40
80,86
78,56
80

91,36
91,36
83,20
79

79,93
82,73

97,90

95,56
91,60
93

89,96
91,60
89,73
86,70

O O O O O o o o o o o

99,06
84,36
89,50

O O O O o o o

82,432180
81,449390
73,239410
74,178790
70,856170
71,954380
70,710760
70,9185

72,242330
80,513310
80,4340

70,612340
73,352220
70,156990
73,730880
66,948720
69,8175

65,1523

66,333310
70,713550
81,580440
73,724530
70,567420
81,196020
74,9066

71,500530
76,726920
81,467080
72,5905

72,756930

58,75
82,50
56,25
60

66,25
71,25
57,50
61,25
56,25
52,50
47,50
62,50
28,75
25

30

27,50
27,50
30

27,50
25

58,75
87,50
71,25
66,25
31,25
30

35

23,75
61,25
18,75

86,251090
85,5187

80,468710
79,7294

79,253090
79,086190
77,745380
77,476250
76,426170
82,146660
80,5790

76,420170
73,855110
73,0025

72,305440
71,536360
70,750750
70,720150
69,756660
69,176780
80,242720
79,827270
75,471210
79,223010
77,1223

75,294270
75,143460
74,708540
74,392250
71,345470

1.Asll Yerlesti
2.Asll Yerlesti
3.Asll Yerlesti
4.Asll Yerlesti
5.Aslil Yerlesti
6.Asll Yerlesti
7.Aslil Yerlesti
8.AsIl Yerlesti
9.AsIl Yerlesti
1.AsIl Yerlesti
2.Aslil Yerlesti
3.Aslil Yerlesti
4.Asll Yerlesti
5.AslIl Yerlesti
6.AsiIl Yerlesti
7.Asll Yerlesti
8.Asil Yerlesti
9.AsIl Yerlesti
10.Asil Yerlesti
11.Asil Yerlesti
1.Asll Yerlesti
2.Asll Yerlesti
3.Asll Yerlesti
1.Aslil Yerlesti
2.Asll Yerlesti
3.AsIl Yerlesti
4.Asil Yerlesti
5.AsIl Yerlesti
6.Aslil Yerlesti
7.Aslil Yerlesti



RESIM IS EGITIMI(YL)
RESIM IS EGITIMI(YL)
RESIM IS EGITIMI(YL)
RESIM IS EGITIMI(YL)
RESIM IS EGITIMI(YL)
RESIM IS EGITIMI(YL)
RESIM IS EGITIMI(YL)
RESIM IS EGITIMI(YL)
RESIM IS EGITIMI(YL)
RESIM IS EGITIMI(YL)

19 #wwrs 58
165 weeess 4
3G w48
72 v 0
20 weeees 28
55 weeret 20
52 wreeret 56
36+ 50
27 wieeiet 02
.

MU *kk
EL ***
ER ***
NU ***
AB ***
AL ***
NI *kk

FA ***
FE ***
GU *kk

KA ***
AR ***
SA Fx*
DO ok
AL ***
PE ***
AK *Fx
TA ***

JL ***
AL ***

1203
1096
195
399
530
346
1212
98
778
693

83,43
75,50
85,53
80,63
70,36
71,53
75,03
80,90
72,04
78,06

O O O O O O o o o o

71,917180
76,008860
67,773280
69,919810
77,309840
73,170830
70,862020
65,841180
67,238270
65,434680

18,75
27,50
17,50
22,50
22,50
28,75
17,50
18,75
41,25
17,50

71,205590
70,954430
69,848640
69,461910
69,048920
68,072420
67,193010
67,155590
66,560140
65,691340

8.Asll Yerlesti
9.AsIl Yerlesti
10.Asll Yerlesti
1.Yedek
2.Yedek
3.Yedek
4.Yedek
5.Yedek
6.Yedek
7.Yedek



